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Walk into Apollo Residence and you’ll be greeted by a bright, open reception area, 
home to our concierge service. There to help with everything from parcel management 
to restaurant recommendations, they’re also there for any questions you have regarding 
your tenancy. With an in-house maintenance operative on hand to attend to any 
maintenance issues quickly, Apollo Residence also benefits from cctv, secure fob entry 
and evening security, making sure your stay with us is safe and secure.

The new way of livingThe new way of living..

Building features.Building features.

0.6km from 
Train Station

0.1km from Sheffield 
Hallam University

City centre
location

Fob code 
entry

Great 
transport links

Communal
spaces

Internet 
included

Concierge
service

Lift access
Utility bills 

included
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7

1 59.0

2 23.0

3 30.0

4 40.0

5 38.0

6 60.0

7 36.0

8 59.0

9 29.0

First Floor

1

2

3

4

8

9

5

6

7
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11

10 24.0

11 24.0

12 48.0

13 25.0

14 22.0

15 51.0

Second Floor

10

12

13

1414

15
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Third Floor

16

16 24.0

17 49.0

18 22.0

19 24.0

20 22.0

21 49.0

17

18
19

20

21
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Fourth Floor
4

22 24.0

23 49.0

24 22.0

25 24.0

26 22.0

27 49.0

23

25

22

24

26

27
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Fifth Floor
5

28 24.0

29 49.0

30 22.0

31 24.0

32 22.0

33 49.0

29

31

28

30

32

33
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Sixth Floor
6

34 24.0

35 49.0

36 22.0

37 24.0

38 22.0

39 49.0

35

37

34

36

38

39
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Seventh Floor
7

40 24.0

41 49.0

42 22.0

43 22.0

44 22.0

45 49.0

41

43

40

42

44

45
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Eighth Floor
8

46 24.0

47 49.0

48 22.0

49 24.0

50 22.0

51 49.0

47

49

46

48

50

51
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52 24.0

53 49.0

54 22.0

55 24.0

56 22.0

57 49.0

Ninth Floor

52

53

55

54

56

57
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Tenth Floor
10

58 23.0

59 31.0

60 24.0

61 22.0

62 22.0

63 26.0

58

59

60

61

62

63
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64 23.0

65 31.0

66 24.0

67 22.0

68 22.0

69 27.0

Eleventh Floor

65

64

66

67

68

69



Premium 

Flat Size (sqm)

Executive 

Deluxe

Superior 

Apollo Residence

2 Furnival Square, 
Sheffield, S2 4FR

Classic

N

Book online today at ypp.co.uk
info@ypp.co.uk | 0114 278 0029


